
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

270 

498 

51 

181 

18 

6 

42 

Name 

Chris Fehr 

Justin Marshall 

David Buckland 

Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

Ed Ianni 

Dylan Leclair 

Miles Keller 

Class 

S P O R T S M A N  L ig h t w e i g h t  

L i g h t w e i g h t  P ro d u c t i o n  

L i g h t w e i g h t  P ro d u c t i o n  

L i g h t w e i g h t  P ro d u c t i o n  

S P O R T S M A N  L ig h t w e i g h t  

S P O R T S M A N  L ig h t w e i g h t  

L i g h t w e i g h t  P ro d u c t i o n  

Total Tm 

12:55.157 

12:55.201 

13:27.521 

13:27.858 

14:04.881 

13:40.987 

14:00.557 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

Diff 

0.044 

32.364 

32.701 

1:09.724 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

0.044 

32.320 

0.337 

37.023 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:16.475 

1:16.045 

1:19.173 

1:19.881 

1:23.136 

1:29.315 

1:30.689 

In Lap 

6 

9 

5 

2 

9 

6 

6 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

0.044 

Avg. Speed 

114.712 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.045 

Best Speed 

116.931 

Best Lap by 

498 - Justin Marshall 

 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3 

Ltwt Sportsman 

R2 - Race 1 

Race started at 13:36:02 

PRO TRACK 2.470 km 

18/09/2021 13:35 

 Provisional


